•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

•
•
Implementation of the new type designation for the XP series
Release Notes DriveCAD Version 2.21
Date: July 08, 2016
Products:
2-pole and 6-pole motors of the type DRN.. have been added
A fixed upper part (FO) for the integrated plug connector (IS/ISU) has been added
AS1H/ES1H encoders have been replaced by AK1H/EK1H encoder for synchronous
servomotors
EWH servo adapters have been added for SPIROPLAN gear units (W)
NFH line filters have been added
CSW maintenance switches have been added
External braking resistors have been added for MOVIPRO®
CMP with ELVCD has been added
R127 has been added to DriveCAD
Fixed covers for shaft-mounted gear units have been added
Bug fixes/improvements - CAD:
Selection of output designs for stand-alone motors has been simplified
Release Notes DriveCAD Version 2.20
Date: April 15, 2016
General:
Explosion-proof EDRN motors in HazLoc-NA® design have been added
Products:
K..19/K..29 in ATEX design have been added.
The power supply modules MXR81A-050-503-00 and MXR81A-075-503-00 have been
added
CMP motor design without encoder in ELSM control mode (single-cable connection
•
•
•
•
•
•
technology) has been integrated
X-EBD (agitator drives) for DriveCad have been added
Release Notes DriveCAD Version 2.19 SP1
Date: January 29, 2016
Products:
XP series system implementation
Bug fixes/improvements - Workbench:
Gear unit assignment has been updated for DRC3 and DRC4 motors
Bug fixes/improvements - CAD:
Entering catalog designations for field distributors has been simplified.
Release Notes DriveCAD Version 2.19
Date: November 20, 2015
Products:
ATEX motors EDRE250-315
Bug fixes/improvements - DriveConfigurator:
For K..19/K..29 and W..37/W..47 gear units, the universal mounting position M1, M2, M3,
M5, M6 can be selected
Release Notes DriveCAD Version 2.18 SP1
Date: September 25, 2015
Products:
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
BF double brake for DR.. motors (DRS..112-180, DRL..112-180)
DUE brake monitoring for DR.. motors
Industrial Gear Units P-X Series have been added
Aluminum die casting design for gear units of the sizes K..19, K..29, K..39 and K..49 has